
        

 

 

  

ADVISING DEANS 
 

 
Students who wish to make changes to their academic schedules abroad must receive academic approval 
prior to making any changes. All courses abroad must be approved by your advising in order to ensure that 

they will count toward your degree.  Please contact the advising dean for your college. 
 

St. John’s College 

Dean Email Phone Campus 

Marilyn Dono-Koulouris 
Associate Dean 

donokoum@stjohns.edu 718-390-4402 Staten Island 

Andres Laurito  
Assistant Dean 

lauritoa@stjohns.edu 718-990-2094 Queens 

Nancy Maggi 
Academic Advisor 

maggin@stjohns.edu 718-390-4303 Staten Island 

Kandy Rich  
Assistant Dean 

richk@stjohns.edu 718-990-1310 Queens 

Christine Yang  
Assistant Dean 

yangc@stjohns.edu 718-990-1314 Queens 

Peter J. Tobin College of Business 

Dean Email Phone Campus 

Michele Dell’Anno  
Assistant Dean  
IDB (Q)  & Undecided 

dellannm@stjohns.edu 718-990-1664 Queens 

Michael Fahid  
Assistant Dean 
Finance and Athletes 

fahidm@stjohns.edu 718-990-3254 Queens 

RoHika Hardas 
Assistant Dean 
Marketing & Economics 

hardasr@stjohns.edu 718-990-3244 Queens 

Glenda Lander Lugo 
Assistant Dean 
Business Analytics, International 
Management & Management 

landerlg@stjohns.edu 718-990-2065 Queens 

Donna Narducci  
Associate Dean & Director 
 

narduccd@stjohns.edu 718-390-4517 Staten Island 

Alma Rivera 
Advisement Coordinator 
Act Sci/RMI/Quant RMI/TOM & 
TOD- IDB 

riveraa@stjohns.edu 212-277-5190 Manhattan 

Sheila Russell  
Senior Assistant Dean/Director of 
Fast-Track Program Advisement 
Accounting & Fast-Track Majors 

russells@stjohns.edu 718-990-6214 Queens 



        

 

 

 

College of Pharmacy and Health Sciences 

Dean Email Phone Campus 

Joseph Brocavich 
Associate Dean 

brocavicj@stjohns.edu 718-990-1439 Queens 

Emily Ambizas 
Interim Assistant Dean 

arweilee@stjohns.edu 718-990-2753 Queens 

The School of Education 

Dean Email Phone Campus 

Gina Cicco 
Associate Dean 

ciccog@stjohns.edu 718-390-4197 Staten Island 

Bernadette Zacharuk  
Secretary III/Advisor 

zacharub@stjohns.edu 718-990-2664 Queens 

Collins College of Professional Studies 

Dean Email Phone Campus 

Andrew Bhola, Associate Dean 

Last Names: A-B 
bholaa@stjohns.edu 718-990-5981 Queens 

Gail Chiarovano, Associate Dean 

Last Names: C-D chiarovg@stjohns.edu 718-990-5978 Queens 

Fr. Michael Cummins, Assistant Dean 

Last Names: E-I 
cumminsm@stjohns.edu 718-990-5972 Queens 

Theresa Peros, Assistant Dean 

Last Names: J-L; Graduate A-L perost@stjohns.edu 718-990-5983 Queens 

Geraldine Castelli, Assistant Dean 

Last Names: M-O; Graduate M-Z castellg@stjohns.edu 718-990-7628 Queens 

Diana Morgan, Assistant Dean 

Last Names: P-Sh morgand@stjohns.edu 718-990-5982 Queens 

Randy Ortiz, Assistant Dean 

Last Names: Si-Z 
ortizr@stjohns.edu 718-990-2521 Queens 

Rosa Hanco, Assistant Dean 

Last Names: M-Z 
hancor@stjohns.edu 718-390-4127 Staten Island 

Maria Rappa, Assistant Dean 

Last Names: A-L 
rappam@stjohns.edu 718-390-4431 Staten Island 


